ROOSEVELT FOR GENERATIONS CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

CAMPAIGN CABINET MEETING
Tuesday, May 3, 2022
4:30 - 5:30 // Zoom

AGENDA

4:30 pm

4:35 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:20 pm

5:30 pm

Welcome & Sharing

Fundraising Update
e Raised to date
e Status of outstanding grants (Prairie Meadows)

Foundation Update
e Construction
e Library

Public Campaign Activity Update

Cabinet Role — May 2022

Ribbon Cutting Event — Save the Date
e Friday, Sept. 23 — Home football game

Jackie Norris

Jackie Norris/
Diane Caldbeck

Rose Green

Kate Mead/
Hannah Toresdahl

Jackie Norris

Jackie Norris/
Kaye Lozier

e Saturday, Sept. 24 at 10 am — Official Naming Ceremony

Adjourn

Next Meeting // Tuesday, June 7 at 4:30 pm

SPPG

Jackie Norris



