

ROOSEVELT FOR GENERATIONS CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

CAMPAIGN CABINET MEETING Tuesday, May 3, 2022 4:30 – 5:30 // Zoom

Next Meeting // Tuesday, June 7 at 4:30 pm

AGENDA

4:30 pm	Welcome & Sharing	Jackie Norris
4:35 pm	 Fundraising Update Raised to date Status of outstanding grants (Prairie Meadows) 	Jackie Norris/ Diane Caldbeck
4:45 pm	Foundation Update	Rose Green
5:00 pm	Public Campaign Activity Update	Kate Mead/ Hannah Toresdahl
5:15 pm	Cabinet Role - May 2022	Jackie Norris
5:20 pm	 Ribbon Cutting Event – Save the Date Friday, Sept. 23 – Home football game Saturday, Sept. 24 at 10 am – Official Naming Cere 	Jackie Norris/ Kaye Lozier emony
5:30 pm	Adjourn	Jackie Norris

